
 
  

Burrillville Extended Care 

Holiday Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

Labor Day   September 5, 2016 Mon    Closed 

State Primary Day  September 13,2016  Tues   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Columbus Day   October 10,2016 Mon   Closed 

Staff Development Day  October 11, 2016 Tues   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Presidential Election Day  November 8, 2016 Tues   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Veterans Day    November 11,2016  Fri   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Thanksgiving Recess   November 23, 2016 Wed   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Thanksgiving    November 24-25, 2016  Thurs & Fri  Closed 

Holiday Recess   December 23, 2016 Fri   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Christmas Day- Observed  December 26, 2016 Mon   Closed 

Holiday Recess   December 27-30, 2016 Tues - Fri  Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

New Years Day- Observed  January 2, 2017  Mon   Closed 

Martin Luther King Jr.   January 16, 2017 Mon   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Winter Recess/Presidents Day February 20, 2017 Mon   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Winter Recess   February 21, 2017 Tues   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Good Friday    April 14, 2017  Fri   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Spring Recess   April 17 - 21, 2017 Mon-Fri   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Memorial Day    May 29, 2017  Mon   Closed 

Independence Day   July 4, 2017  Tues   Closed 

Victory Day    August 14, 2017 Mon   Open 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 


